
OFFSET RING WRENCHES SET  Réf.: 9010000201
TECHNICAL SHEET

NOVALIA SAS  
2 rue de Bergognon 42500 
LE CHAMBON FEUGEROLLES
FRANCE  
www.novalia.pro

Caracteristics 
ERGONOMY AND COMFORT: good grip of the wrench thanks to its ergonomy and a non-sharpening body. Inclination 
of 110°. PERFORMANCE: protection profile allowing to work without warping the nut angles. Chrome-vanadium steel. 
Hardness: 46/50 HRC. EASY CLEANING: soft curves and markings, cold forged for tactile comfort and easy cleaning. 

Product data
 Content   g  G  Artikelnr.   EAN Code

x 8 : 6x7 - 8x9 
- 10x11 - 12x13 

- 14x15 - 16x17 - 
18x19 - 20x22 mm

1350 E 9010000201 1 3303809010162

x 10 : 6x7-8x9-
10x11-12x13-14x15-
16x17-18x19-20x22-

21x23-24x27 mm
2450 E 9010000301 1 3303809010179

x 12 : 6x7-8x9-
10x11-12x13-14x15-
16x17-18x19-20x22-
22x24-25x28-27x29-

30x32 mm

3990 E 9010000401 1 3303809010186
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